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TWINSBURG LITTLE LEAGUE 

195 9 

FIRST HALF SCHEDULE SECOND HALF SCHEDULE 

Sat. June 6 Yankees vs White Sox Mon. July 13 Yankees vs White Sox 
Tues. June 9 Indians vs Tigers Tues. July 14 Indians vs Tigers 
Thur. June 11 Orioles vs Red Sox Thur. July 16 Orioles vs Red Sox 
Mon. June 15 Orioles vs White Sox Mon. July 20 Orioles vs White Sox 
Tues. June 16 Indians vs Red Sox Tues. July 21 Indians vs Red Sox 
Thur. June 18 Tigers vs Yankees Thur. July 23 Tigers vs Yankees 
Mon. June 22 Orioles vs Yankees Mon. July 27 Orioles vs Yankees 
Tues. June 23 Indians vs White Sox Tues. July 28 Indians vs White Sox 
Thur. June 25 Tigers vs Red Sox Thur. July 30 Tigers vs Red Sox 
Mon. June 29 Tigers vs White Sox Mon. Aug. 3 Tigers vs White Sox 
Tues. June 30 Indians vs Or ioles Tues. Aug. 4 Indians vs Orioles 
Thur. July 2 Yankees vs Red Sox Thur. Aug. 6 Yankees vs Red Sox 
Mon. July 6 Yankees vs Indians Mon. Aug. 10 Yankees vs Indians 
Tues. July 7 Tigers vs Orioles Tues. Aug. 11 Tigers vs Orioles 
Thur. July 9 Red Sox vs White Sox Thur. Aug. 13 Red Sox vs White Sox 

All games start 6:30 p.m. at the School F ield, Rt. 82 


